
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2921 ANJANA GOVINDAN K 1662.000

2 25UG1512 FIZA SHANAVAS 1621.000

3 25UG1255 KRISHNA M R 1614.000

4 25UG628 ASWATHI K R 1568.400

5 25UG3086 SHIFANA ALI 1552.000

6 25UG1709 BHARATH P 1541.800

7 25UG4224 BHAVYA .E 1526.000

8 25UG820 NEHA LESLIE E 1526.000

9 25UG1693 KOUSHIK KRISHNA S 1525.000

10 25UG3104 SIDHARTH MB 1518.600

11 25UG3378 NEELANJANA N V 1494.000

12 25UG4520 REVATHY S NAIR 1494.000

13 25UG365 SARATH PS 1488.000

14 25UG961 PALLAVI KRISHNAN 1484.800

15 25UG3804 JISHNU PRASAD R 1482.000

16 25UG1596 GOPIKA G 1478.000

17 25UG1642 ALIYA K 1454.800

18 25UG142 NIYA ROSE K DENCE 1454.000

19 25UG1591 UMER MUKHTHAR T M 1453.000

20 25UG1721 JESSNIA K JOY 1448.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1138 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1446.000

2 25UG1894 AVANTHIKA K S 1440.000

3 25UG611 NAIMAH NISHAR 1439.200

4 25UG3125 MARIYA SAJI 1438.000

5 25UG4514 DEVIKA G MOHANAN 1426.000

6 25UG399 HAIFA FATHIMA 1424.000

7 25UG4559 NEENU CIVI 1420.000

8 25UG378 SREESMERA MADAMBI 1418.800

9 25UG3026 JAANVI S. 1417.000

10 25UG830 ANJANA SURESH V 1414.400

11 25UG3465 MALAVIKA K D 1414.000

12 25UG397 SANA SABU THATTIL 1411.200

13 25UG4061 ANANYA KARASEEMAN ELAVANTHARA 1410.800

14 25UG267 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 1399.200

15 25UG1236 DEVANANDA A S 1397.000

16 25UG1734 VEDA K S 1395.000

17 25UG1238 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1394.000

18 25UG1203 THARANS JOSEPH 1393.000

19 25UG829 AYSHA FIDA VP 1389.000

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) IRINJALAKUDA

 B. A English & History (Double Main) Honours 

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



20 25UG2362 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 1376.000

21 25UG357 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1374.800

22 25UG1978 RIYA FRANCO 1371.000

23 25UG1053 ANUGRAHA JOSE 1370.000

24 25UG828 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1361.000

25 25UG590 AMRITHA LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 1356.000

26 25UG878 AFSHEEN NIHAS 1349.600

27 25UG227 ALEENA MARY 1343.200

28 25UG4171 NIVEDITA ARUN 1338.400

29 25UG1132 ANUSREE VS 1338.000

30 25UG278 KARTHIKA. S. NAIR 1333.600

31 25UG1705 SHIVANI V KAMALA 1308.000

32 25UG3875 PREMKRISHNA T P 1303.600

33 25UG1528 ADHYUTH B RAO 1303.000

34 25UG1821 BALU P KRISHNA 1298.000

35 25UG2342 ANAGHA K P 1289.000

36 25UG248 ALEN THEKKINEAN PAULSON 1281.600

37 25UG625 PRANOY ANAND 1281.600

38 25UG1220 SIVANI VINESH 1281.000

39 25UG1336 DEVADUTT GITHESH 1280.400

40 25UG1001 ALEENA C S 1278.000

41 25UG56 AEBEL JOSEPH ANIL 1278.000

42 25UG1082 SARANYA A E 1274.800

43 25UG1707 SAISREE VINEETH 1271.400

44 25UG3103 SAM SEBASTIAN 1268.000

45 25UG376 ANCILIN SHAJI 1266.400

46 25UG1820 UNNIKRISHNAN K B 1254.000

47 25UG3066 DEVANANDA A S 1254.000

48 25UG787 AKHSA AJI JOSEPH 1249.600

49 25UG4173 KRISHNAPRIYA K V 1240.000

50 25UG3511 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1240.000

51 25UG2092 GOPIKA K U 1232.000

52 25UG776 ANJANA M A 1214.400

53 25UG99 ABEL ROBERT 1211.200

54 25UG4021 DEVANANDA K V 1207.000

55 25UG313 P D VARSHA 1200.000

56 25UG931 FEBIN JOHN 1187.000

57 25UG1635 ROHITH JOSEPH FRANCIS 1176.000

58 25UG1275 MINISHA P M 1164.800

59 25UG3348 LUQMAN K P 1160.000

60 25UG2132 P. R SHEIKHA 1143.000

61 25UG3163 DEVAMSH P S 1141.000

62 25UG1852 AKHILNADH BIJU 1140.000

63 25UG3193 ATHIRA M P 1135.000

64 25UG3687 ANASWAR M S 1124.800

65 25UG193 MILAN ALJO 1101.000

66 25UG4534 SAYAN SASIKUMAR 1101.000



67 25UG4567 ARYAN MP 1098.000

68 25UG1033 SREEHARI P M 1094.000

69 25UG3915 ATHIF ASLAM P M 1094.000

70 25UG4348 MELWIN K N 1081.000

71 25UG4331 ANAMIKA K S 1073.000

72 25UG4299 SHONE 1067.000

73 25UG1268 BILAL R 1064.000

74 25UG479 DEVIKA K V 1056.000

75 25UG1410 ABHINAV P S 1032.000

76 25UG3950 ANJANA K V 1030.000

77 25UG24 ALOSHY JOSEPH 1019.000

78 25UG1486 ALWIN ANTONY 1006.000

79 25UG4482 GAUTHAM RAJ R 1006.000

80 25UG1542 SREERAG K B 952.000

81 25UG4077 NAZANIN P N 951.000

82 25UG3884 DEVIKA KALESH 946.000

83 25UG3115 NAYAN P S 940.000

84 25UG4468 AKASH ARAVIND 940.000

85 25UG2851 SAFAR T N 936.000

86 25UG596 TARUN 921.200

87 25UG2269 HANIYA FATHIMA M M 916.400

88 25UG4465 ATHULKRISHNA N R 891.000

89 25UG679 AMBADI.V.NAIR 886.000

90 25UG3179 ANTO P THOMAS 871.000

91 25UG772 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 869.000

92 25UG3616 ATHUL M 859.000

93 25UG3898 M S ABHAIJITH SHAJ 849.000

94 25UG1925 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 836.000

95 25UG88 MATHEW KURIAN 708.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3465 MALAVIKA K D 1414.000

2 25UG4171 NIVEDITA ARUN 1338.400

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3875 PREMKRISHNA T P 1303.600

2 25UG313 P D VARSHA 1200.000

3 25UG3687 ANASWAR M S 1124.800

4 25UG4534 SAYAN SASIKUMAR 1101.000

5 25UG3950 ANJANA K V 1030.000

6 25UG1542 SREERAG K B 952.000

7 25UG3616 ATHUL M 859.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3026 JAANVI S. 1417.000

2 25UG4061 ANANYA KARASEEMAN ELAVANTHARA 1410.800

3 25UG1236 DEVANANDA A S 1397.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1734 VEDA K S 1395.000

2 25UG1705 SHIVANI V KAMALA 1308.000

3 25UG2342 ANAGHA K P 1289.000

4 25UG625 PRANOY ANAND 1281.600

5 25UG1220 SIVANI VINESH 1281.000

6 25UG3066 DEVANANDA A S 1254.000

7 25UG2092 GOPIKA K U 1232.000

8 25UG776 ANJANA M A 1214.400

9 25UG4021 DEVANANDA K V 1207.000

10 25UG1275 MINISHA P M 1164.800

11 25UG3163 DEVAMSH P S 1141.000

12 25UG1033 SREEHARI P M 1094.000

13 25UG4331 ANAMIKA K S 1073.000

14 25UG479 DEVIKA K V 1056.000

15 25UG3884 DEVIKA KALESH 946.000

16 25UG3115 NAYAN P S 940.000

17 25UG4468 AKASH ARAVIND 940.000

18 25UG1925 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 836.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG611 NAIMAH NISHAR 1439.200

2 25UG399 HAIFA FATHIMA 1424.000

3 25UG1238 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1394.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG829 AYSHA FIDA VP 1389.000

2 25UG2362 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 1376.000

3 25UG878 AFSHEEN NIHAS 1349.600

4 25UG3348 LUQMAN K P 1160.000

5 25UG2132 P. R SHEIKHA 1143.000

6 25UG3915 ATHIF ASLAM P M 1094.000

7 25UG1268 BILAL R 1064.000

8 25UG4077 NAZANIN P N 951.000

9 25UG2851 SAFAR T N 936.000

10 25UG2269 HANIYA FATHIMA M M 916.400

11 25UG772 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 869.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1894 AVANTHIKA K S 1440.000

2 25UG4514 DEVIKA G MOHANAN 1426.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG378 SREESMERA MADAMBI 1418.800

2 25UG830 ANJANA SURESH V 1414.400

3 25UG1132 ANUSREE VS 1338.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



4 25UG1001 ALEENA C S 1278.000

5 25UG1707 SAISREE VINEETH 1271.400

6 25UG1820 UNNIKRISHNAN K B 1254.000

7 25UG4173 KRISHNAPRIYA K V 1240.000

8 25UG3511 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1240.000

9 25UG1852 AKHILNADH BIJU 1140.000

10 25UG3193 ATHIRA M P 1135.000

11 25UG596 TARUN 921.200

12 25UG3898 M S ABHAIJITH SHAJ 849.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG56 AEBEL JOSEPH ANIL 1278.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4465 ATHULKRISHNA N R 891.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


